
1 ISXLOUZ

2 NRUL[YZ SIOUX H8  48 48

3 MDIENRU ZLOtY 10F 62 110

4 HKCAMIV RUDIMENt I3  68 178

5 QEELSL[ KAMICHI 6F  48 226

6 EEEIGIT QUiLLEES 4H  96 322

7 AVAIDIT EXIGEE 12G 32 354

8 DODIOST AVISAIT O1  30 384

9 ALEEIST OSTEO K9  33 417

10 EAILPOR ELIATES 13A 69 486

11 JNABOTT EPLOIERA A8  149 635

12 GAUROEW JABOTANT D8  102 737

13 NAAGORU EWE F13 32 769

14 CADBDEU OURAGAN B2  76 845

15 REDDESU CUBA N6  26 871

16 PDNTNEV DRUSE M9  38 909

17 PDFFEER EVENT 15F 24 933

18 PNFRSEU FRERE 4A  24 957

19 HMPDNER FUNES C1  24 981

20 PMNER DAH 7A  23 1004

OSTEOME K9  17 1021
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